Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool Hand/Table Edge Carbide-Tipped 2-Flute w/Ball Bearing Guide
52 Thank you for shopping with us! These special router bits are used for cutting tabletop edges or used with handrail side
profile bits. Originally designed for easing and profiling the edges of tabletops, these bits also are widely used on handrails
for the same purpose. With these bits, simultaneously eliminate hard edges, reduce the visual thickness of a tabletop, and

add an elegant detail. Standard 1/2" bearing #47706 (included) Optional 3/8" bearing #47702 (order separately) [x[x]

Cut

Height,
Manufacturer B1 Diameter Bearing(s) Length, Flute

or

Width

Overall
Length

= Radius R1l/Radius Shank Type

#

Standard 1/2

in bearing
47706 Warning:
. included; . 2 . . . Table Maximum
49550 Amana Tool 2 3/4in Optional 3/8 in 5/8 in w/Bearing 27/8in 13/4in N/A 1/2 in Edge RPM = $94.13
bearing 47702 16,000

order
separately


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

49554 Amana Tool

49556 Amana Tool

49560 Amana Tool

21/2in

21/2in

29/16in

Standard 1/2
in bearing
47706
included;
Optional 3/8 in
bearing 47702
order
separately

Standard 1/2
in bearing
47706
included;
Optional 3/8 in
bearing 47702
order
separately

Standard 1/2
in bearing
47706
included;
Optional 3/8 in
bearing 47702
order
separately

3/4 in

25/32 in

3/4 in

2

w/Bearing 2 3/4in

2

w/Bearing 2 3/4in

2
w/Bearing

3/8in

13/32

11/64
in

N/A

13/64 in

13/32in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

Ogee

Ogee &
Bead

Thumbnail
& Bead

Warning:
Maximum
RPM =
16,000

Warning:
Maximum
RPM =
16,000

Warning:
Maximum
RPM =
16,000

$93.98

$139.95

$130.61



