## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Amana Tool Hand/Table Edge Carbide-Tipped 2-Flute w/Ball Bearing Guide

Thank you for shopping with us! These special router bits are used for cutting tabletop edges or used with handrail side profile bits. Originally designed for easing and profiling the edges of tabletops, these bits also are widely used on handrails for the same purpose. With these bits, simultaneously eliminate hard edges, reduce the visual thickness of a tabletop, and add an elegant detail. Standard 1/2" bearing #47706 (included) Optional 3/8" bearing #47702 (order separately)

Item #	Manufacturer	B1 Diameter	Bearing(s)	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute	Overall Length	Radius	R1/Radius	Shank	Туре	RPM	Price
49550	Amana Tool	2 3/4 in	Standard 1/2 in bearing 47706 included; Optional 3/8 in bearing 47702 order separately	5/8 in	2 w/Bearing	2 7/8 in	1 3/4 in	N/A	1/2 in	Table Edge	Warning: Maximum RPM = 16,000	\$94.13

49554	Amana Tool	2 1/2 in	Standard 1/2 in bearing 47706 included; Optional 3/8 in bearing 47702 order separately	3/4 in	2 w/Bearing	2 3/4 in	3/8 in	N/A	1/2 in	Ogee	Warning: Maximum RPM = 16,000	\$93.98
49556	Amana Tool	2 1/2 in	Standard 1/2 in bearing 47706 included; Optional 3/8 in bearing 47702 order separately	25/32 in	2 w/Bearing	2 3/4 in	13/32 in	13/64 in	1/2 in	Ogee & Bead	Warning: Maximum RPM = 16,000	\$139.95
49560	Amana Tool	2 9/16 in	Standard 1/2 in bearing 47706 included; Optional 3/8 in bearing 47702 order separately	3/4 in	2 w/Bearing		11/64 in	1 3/32 in	1/2 in	Thumbnail & Bead	Warning: Maximum RPM = 16,000	\$130.61